
UPDATE 7/8/21 
 

 

2021 SUNY Potsdam "Bears" 
Volleyball Schedule 

 
DAY  DATE            SCHOOL   SITE TIME  Dep/Ret/Time 
Sat.  Aug. 21 JCC    H 3PM    
Wed.  Aug. 25 Adirondack CC  H 10:30 AM   
Tues.  Sept. 1 Clarkson   H 7 PM     
Fri.  Sept. 3 @ Alfred V PSU Behrend A 7 PM  Sept. 3 10AM 
Sat.  Sept. 4 @ Alfred   A 11 AM 
  Sept. 4 @ Alfred V Canton  A 3 PM  Sept. 4 11PM 
Wed.  Sept. 8 Cazenovia   H 7 PM     
Fri.  Sept. 10 @ Canton   A 8:30 PM Sept. 10 6PM 
Sat.  Sept. 11 @ Canton V SJ Fisher A 11 AM  Sept. 11 9:30AM 
Wed.  Sept. 15 @ Plattsburgh  A 6 PM  Sept. 15 2PM 
Fri.  Sept. 17 @ Oswego V Elmira A 6 PM  Sept. 17 12PM  
Sat.  Sept. 18 @ Oswego V SJ Fisher A 1 PM 
  Sept. 18 @ Oswego V Utica  A 3 PM  Sept. 18 9PM 
Fri.  Sept. 24 @ Oneonta    A 6 PM  Sept. 24 11AM 
Sat.  Sept. 25 @ New Paltz             A 1 PM  Sept. 25 11PM 
Fri.  Oct. 1  Buff State   H 6 PM 
Sat.   Oct. 2  Fredonia   H 1 PM     
Fri.  Oct. 8  @ Brockport   A 6 PM  Oct. 8 11AM   
Sat.  Oct. 9  @ Geneseo   A 1 PM  Oct. 9 9PM  
Tues.  Oct. 12 @ St. Lawrence  A 7 PM  Oct. 12 5PM 
Fri.  Oct. 15 OFF       
Sat.  Oct. 16 OFF          
Fri.  Oct. 22 Oswego   H 6 PM 
Sat.  Oct. 23 Cortland   H 1 PM     
Tues.  Oct. 26 St. Lawrence   H 7 PM     
Wed.  Oct. 27 Canton (Senior)  H 7 PM     
Fri.  Oct. 29 @ Skidmore   A 7 PM  Oct. 29 12PM 
Sat.  Oct. 30 @ Skidmore V Sage A 11 AM 
  Oct. 30 @ Skidmore V Union A 3 PM  Oct. 30 11PM 
Tues.  Nov. 3  @ SUNYAC   TBA TBA  TBA  
Fri.  Nov. 6  @ SUNYAC   TBA TBA  TBA  
Sat.  Nov. 7  @ SUNYAC   TBA TBA  TBA  

 
Head Coach:  Josh Stokes  315/267-2309 or stokesjk@potsdam.edu 
 


